Final Individual Statistics

Rank Player

1 Colin Chu

2 Liam Davenport
3 Sam Vinocur

4 Chanel Cruz

5 Emma Chu

6 Charlie Dahlke
7 Sam Hartkopf

8 Benjamin Tolan
9 Wade Winchell
10 Addison White
11 Molly Hubbard
12 Sophia Dai

13 Ryan Anderson
14 Skylen Lundquist
15 Jackson Meiers
16 Bryce Boardman
17 Charlotte Garman
18 Morgan Coston
19 Graham Murray
20 Jesse Travez

21 Leia Coston

22 Brady Rael

23 Steven Tian

24 Jayden Reed

25 Ben Tolan

Team

The Meadows

Faith Lutheran
The Meadows

The Meadows

The Meadows

Lone Mountain
Lone Mountain
Faith Lutheran
Lone Mountain
Lone Mountain
Faith Lutheran
Faith Lutheran
The Meadows

The Meadows

Lone Mountain
Faith Lutheran
Faith Lutheran
Lone Mountain
The Meadows

Lone Mountain
Lone Mountain
Faith Lutheran
The Meadows

Faith Lutheran
Faith Lutheran

GP 1510 |-5|TUH |P/TU
88 7303 211 185
88| 5313 210 1.76
85 433/ 7 203| 1.75
32,0 9 0 78 115
70 019/ 1 167 111
57/ 113/ 0 136| 1.07
30/ 1 51 72| 083
12,110 30 0.3
85 215/ 6 204, 0.74
72, 0121 172| 0.67
50/ 0 8/ 1 120 0.62
25 0/ 3/0 60 0.50
20 0/ 2/0 48 042
48 0/ 5/ 1| 115 0.39
60 1 4/ 1 144| 0.35
6.2 0 5/ 1 150 0.30
45/ 0 4/ 5 108 0.14
30,0 10 72/ 014
48 0/ 21| 114 0.13
37,0 1 0 88 011
30/ 0 0/ 0 72 0.00
6.0 0 0 0 144 0.00
1.0/ 0, 0/0 24| 0.00
32/ 0 1 3 78 -0.06
25 0/ 0/1 60 -0.08

P/N| G/N| Pts
2.33/12.33/390
1.67(12.00 370
0.57| 5.29 /355
0.00/ inf| 90
0.00/19.00 185
inf| inf 145
1.00| 6.00 60
inf| inf 25
0.33| 2.83/150
0.00/12.00 115
0.00/ 8.00/ 75
0.00/ inf| 30
0.00/ inf| 20
0.00| 5.00| 45
1.00| 5.00 50
0.00| 5.00 45
0.00/ 0.80 15
0.00/ inf| 10
0.00/ 2.00/ 15
0.00/ inf| 10
0.00| 0.00
0.00| 0.00
0.00/ 0.00, O
0.00/ 0.33| -5
0.00/ 0.00/ -5

PPG
44.36
42.29
41.97
27.69
26.59
25.59
20.00
20.00
17.65
16.05
15.00
12.00
10.00

9.39
8.33
7.20
3.33
3.33
3.16
2.73
0.00
0.00
0.00
-1.54
-2.00
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