

Final Individual Statistics

Rank	Player	Team	GP	15	10	-5	TUH	P/TU	P/N	G/N	Pts	PPG
1	Colin Chu	The Meadows	8.8	7	30	3	211	1.85	2.33	12.33	390	44.36
2	Liam Davenport	Faith Lutheran	8.8	5	31	3	210	1.76	1.67	12.00	370	42.29
3	Sam Vinocur	The Meadows	8.5	4	33	7	203	1.75	0.57	5.29	355	41.97
4	Chanel Cruz	The Meadows	3.2	0	9	0	78	1.15	0.00	inf	90	27.69
5	Emma Chu	The Meadows	7.0	0	19	1	167	1.11	0.00	19.00	185	26.59
6	Charlie Dahlke	Lone Mountain	5.7	1	13	0	136	1.07	inf	inf	145	25.59
7	Sam Hartkopf	Lone Mountain	3.0	1	5	1	72	0.83	1.00	6.00	60	20.00
8	Benjamin Tolan	Faith Lutheran	1.2	1	1	0	30	0.83	inf	inf	25	20.00
9	Wade Winchell	Lone Mountain	8.5	2	15	6	204	0.74	0.33	2.83	150	17.65
10	Addison White	Lone Mountain	7.2	0	12	1	172	0.67	0.00	12.00	115	16.05
11	Molly Hubbard	Faith Lutheran	5.0	0	8	1	120	0.62	0.00	8.00	75	15.00
12	Sophia Dai	Faith Lutheran	2.5	0	3	0	60	0.50	0.00	inf	30	12.00
13	Ryan Anderson	The Meadows	2.0	0	2	0	48	0.42	0.00	inf	20	10.00
14	Skylen Lundquist	The Meadows	4.8	0	5	1	115	0.39	0.00	5.00	45	9.39
15	Jackson Meiers	Lone Mountain	6.0	1	4	1	144	0.35	1.00	5.00	50	8.33
16	Bryce Boardman	Faith Lutheran	6.2	0	5	1	150	0.30	0.00	5.00	45	7.20
17	Charlotte Garman	Faith Lutheran	4.5	0	4	5	108	0.14	0.00	0.80	15	3.33
18	Morgan Coston	Lone Mountain	3.0	0	1	0	72	0.14	0.00	inf	10	3.33
19	Graham Murray	The Meadows	4.8	0	2	1	114	0.13	0.00	2.00	15	3.16
20	Jesse Travez	Lone Mountain	3.7	0	1	0	88	0.11	0.00	inf	10	2.73
21	Leia Coston	Lone Mountain	3.0	0	0	0	72	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
22	Brady Rael	Faith Lutheran	6.0	0	0	0	144	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
23	Steven Tian	The Meadows	1.0	0	0	0	24	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
24	Jayden Reed	Faith Lutheran	3.2	0	1	3	78	-0.06	0.00	0.33	-5	-1.54
25	Ben Tolan	Faith Lutheran	2.5	0	0	1	60	-0.08	0.00	0.00	-5	-2.00